Registrar, Osun State College of Technology, EsaOke. 

METHOD OF APPLICATION 
Applicants are to obtain the admission forms either through the purchase of scratch cards from any of the under-
listed banks or directly through College web-based transaction with ATM card at a cost of (N15,000) Fifteen 
Thousand Naira Only. 

Applicants are required to fill and complete the admission forms login to the College’s website 
(www.oscotechesaoke.edu.ng). 

E. OSCOTECH Microfinance Bank Ltd., Main Campus, Esa-Oke 
F. OSCOTECH Microfinance Bank Ltd., Orinkiran Street, Ilesa